MCC 15

Marian Catholic High School

Team Statistics

FIRST DOWNS
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
Total
RUSHING

PASSING

Rushing Attempts

Yards Gained Rushing

Yards Lost Rushing

Net Yards Rushing
Touchdown-Rushing

Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt

Passing Attempts

Passing Completions

Passes Had Intercepted

Net Yards Passing

Passing Percentage
Touchdown-Passing

Average Yards Per Passing Completion

TOTAL PLAYS

FUMBLES

PENALTIES

Total Offensive Plays
Total Net Yards
Average Gain Per Offensive Play

Fumbles

Fumbles Lost

Defensive Fumble Recoveries
Fumble Yardage Returned
Touchdown-Fumble Recovery Return
Average Yards Per Fumble Return

Penalties
Penalty Yards

INTERCEPTIONS

PUNTS

Interceptions

Interception Yards Returned
Touchdown-Interception Return
Average Yards Per Interception

Punts

Gross Punt Yardage
Gross Punt Average
Net Punt Yardage
Net Punt Average

PUNT RETURN

Punt Returns

Marian
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20
119
57
62
1
3.10

19
12
2
130
63.16%
1
10.83

39
192
492
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14.00

126
25.20
126
25.20
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Marian Central

49
257

250

5.10

29
18
1
149
62.07%
4
8.28

78
399
5.12
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61
30.50
61
30.50



Punt Returns-Fair Catch

Punt Return Yardage

Touchdown-Punt Return

Average Yards Per Punt Return
KICKOFFS

Kickoffs

Gross Kickoff Yardage

Gross Kickoff Average

Net Kickoff Yardage

Net Kickoff Average

Onside Kickoffs

Onside Kickoffs-Successful
KICKOFF RETURNS

Kickoff Returns

Kickoff Return-Yardage

Kickoff Return-Onside

Kickoff Return-Fair Catch

Touchdown-Kickoff Return

Average Yards Per Kickoff Return
FIELD GOAL RETURNS

Field Goal Returns

Field Goal Return-Yardage

Touchdown-Field Goal Return

Average Yards Per Field Goal Return
TOTAL RETURNS

Total Returns

Total Return Yardage

Average Yards Per Return
PUNT BLOCKS

Punt Blocks
PUNT BLOCK RETURNS

Punt Block Returns

Punt Block Return Yardage

Touchdown-Punt Block Return

Average Yards Per Punt Block Return
FIELD GOAL BLOCKS

Field Goal Blocks
FIELD GOAL BLOCK RETURNS

Field Goal Block Returns

Field Goal Block Return Yardage

Touchdown-Field Goal Block Return

Average Yards Per Field Goal Return
POINT AFTER TOUCHDOWN BLOCKS

Point After Touchdown Blocks
TOTAL BLOCKS

Total Block Kicks

Total Block Kick Return Yardage

Average Yards Per Block Kick Return
THIRD DOWN CONVERSIONS

Attempts (01-03 Yards)

Conversions (01-03 Yards)

Percentage (01-03 Yards)

MCC 15
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35.50
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15.33
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477
59.63
325
40.63
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4
47
11.75
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1

2
0
0

5
4
80.00%



Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage
Attempts
Conversions
Percentage

(04-06 Yards)
(04-06 Yards)
(04-06 Yards)
(07-10 Yards)
(07-10 Yards)
(07-10 Yards)
(11+ Yards)
(11+ Yards)
(11+ Yards)

Total Attempts
Total Conversions

Yards Lost By Sacks

Percentage
SACKS

Sacks By
RED ZONE

Attempts

Conversions

Percentage
GIVE AWAYS

Give Aways

FIRST DOWN YARDS

Plays

Yards On First Down
Average Yards On First Down
POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - KICK

Attempts
Conversions
Percentage

POINTS AFTER TOUCHDOWN - RUN / PASS

Attempts
Conversions
Percentage

FIELD GOALS

SAFETIES

Attempts
Conversions
Percentage

Safeties

TIME OF POSSESSION

Possession

Seconds

MCC 15

1
1
100.00%
3
1
33.33%

25.00%

0
0

2
1
50.00%

3
18
53
2.94
2
1
50.00%
0
0
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1
1
100.00%
0
1119

18.65
Minutes
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6
3
50.00%
4
2
50.00%
2
2
100.00%
17
11
64.71%

2
17

7
7
100.00%

2

32
157
491

6
6
100.00%

2

1
50.00%

0

0
#DIV/0!

0

1761

29.35
Minutes



MCC 15

Page 4



MCC 15

Page 5



MCC 15

Page 6



