Marian Catholic High School

9/11/15

Team Stat	istics	Marian	Marian Central		
FIRST DOWNS					
	Rushing	3	14		
	Passing	5	8		
	Penalty	0	3		
	Total	8	25		
RUSHING					
	Rushing Attempts	20	49		
	Yards Gained Rushing	119	257		
	Yards Lost Rushing	57	7		
	Net Yards Rushing	62	250		
	Touchdown-Rushing	1	4		
	Average Yards Per Rushing Attempt	3.10	5.10		
PASSING					
	Passing Attempts	19	29		
	Passing Completions	12	18		
	Passes Had Intercepted	2	1		
	Net Yards Passing	130	149		
	Passing Percentage	63.16%	62.07%		
	Touchdown-Passing	1	4		
	Average Yards Per Passing Completion	10.83	8.28		
TOTAL PLA	_				
	Total Offensive Plays	39	78		
	Total Net Yards	192	399		
	Average Gain Per Offensive Play	4.92	5.12		
FUMBLES					
	Fumbles	3	3		
	Fumbles Lost	0	1		
	Defensive Fumble Recoveries	1	0		
	Fumble Yardage Returned	0	0		
	Touchdown-Fumble Recovery Return	0	0		
	Average Yards Per Fumble Return	0.00	#DIV/0!		
PENALTIES		40	4		
	Penalties Recall Years	12	4		
INITEDAEDT	Penalty Yards	82	30		
INTERCEPT		4	0		
	Interceptions	1	2		
	Interception Yards Returned	14	8		
	Touchdown-Interception Return	0	0		
DUNTO	Average Yards Per Interception	14.00	4.00		
PUNTS	Dunto	E	2		
	Punts	5	2		
	Gross Punt Average	126	61		
	Gross Punt Average	25.20	30.50		
	Net Punt Average	126	61		
PUNT RETU	Net Punt Average	25.20	30.50		
PUNI KETU	Punt Returns	0	0		
	r unt Netums	U	U		

	Punt Returns	-Fair Catch	1	0			
	Punt Return `	<u> </u>	0	0			
	Touchdown-F		0	0			
	Average Yard	ds Per Punt Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!			
KICKOFFS	Kickoffs		4	8			
		f Vardage	221	6 477			
	Gross Kickoff	_	55.25	59.63			
	Gross Kickoff Net Kickoff Y	•	142	325			
		•	35.50				
	Net Kickoff A Onside Kicko			40.63			
		iffs-Successful	0	1			
KICKOEE DI		ons-Successiui	0	0			
KICKOFF RI			0	0			
	Kickoff Return		2	2			
	Kickoff Return	_	32	39			
	Kickoff Return		1	0			
	Kickoff Return		0	0			
		Kickoff Return	0	0			
FIELD GOAI		ds Per Kickoff Return	16.00	19.50			
I ILLD GOAL	Field Goal Re	aturne	0	0			
		eturn-Yardage	0	0			
		Field Goal Return	0	0			
		ds Per Field Goal Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!			
TOTAL RET		ds Fei Field Goal Netdill	#DIV/0:	#DIV/U:			
IOIALKEI	Total Returns	、	3	4			
			3 46	4 47			
	Total Return						
DUNT DI OC	_	ds Per Return	15.33	11.75			
PUNT BLOC			0	4			
DUNT DI OC	Punt Blocks		0	1			
PUNI BLUC		oturno	0	0			
	Punt Block R		0	0			
		eturn Yardage	0	0			
		Punt Block Return	0 #DIV/0!	0 #DIV/0!			
FIELD GOAI	_	ds Per Punt Block Return	#DIV/U!	#DIV/U!			
I ILLD GOAL	Field Goal Bl	ocks	0	0			
FIELD GOAL	BLOCK RET		O	O			
I ILLD GOAL	Field Goal Bl		0	0			
		ock Return Yardage	0	0			
		Field Goal Block Return	0	0			
		ds Per Field Goal Return	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!			
POINT AFTE	R TOUCHDO		#DIV/0:	#DIV/0:			
I Olivi Al IL		ouchdown Blocks	0	1			
TOTAL BLO		Duchaowh Blocks	O	'			
IOTAL BLO	Total Block K	icke	0	2			
		lick Return Yardage	0	0			
		•	#DIV/0!	0			
Average Yards Per Block Kick Return #DIV/0! 0 THIRD DOWN CONVERSIONS							
	Attempts	(01-03 Yards)	0	5			
	•	(01-03 Yards)	0	4			
	Percentage	(01-03 Yards)	#DIV/0!	80.00%			
	, orountage	(51 00 14143)	17D1V/0:	00.0070			

	Attempts	(04-06 Yards)		1	6		
	Conversions	`		1	3		
	Percentage	(04-06 Yards)	,	100.00%	50.00%		
	Attempts	(07-10 Yards)	,	3	4		
		(07-10 Yards)	,	1	2		
	Percentage	(07-10 Yards))	33.33%	50.00%		
	Attempts	(11+ Yards)		4	2		
	Conversions	(11+ Yards)		0	2		
	Percentage	(11+ Yards)		0.00%	100.00%		
	Total Attempt			8	17		
	Total Convers	sions		2	11		
	Percentage			25.00%	64.71%		
SACKS							
	Sacks By			0	2		
	Yards Lost By	/ Sacks		0	17		
RED ZONE							
	Attempts			2	7		
	Conversions			1	7		
	Percentage			50.00%	100.00%		
GIVE AWAYS	3						
	Give Aways			3	2		
FIRST DOWN	N YARDS						
	Plays			18	32		
	Yards On Firs	st Down		53	157		
	Average Yard	ls On First Dov	wn	2.94	4.91		
POINTS AFT	ER TOUCHDO	OWN - KICK					
	Attempts			2	6		
	Conversions			1	6		
	Percentage			50.00%	100.00%		
POINTS AFT		OWN - RUN / F	PASS				
	Attempts			0	2		
	Conversions			0	1		
	Percentage			#DIV/0!	50.00%		
FIELD GOALS							
	Attempts			1	0		
	Conversions			1	0		
	Percentage			100.00%	#DIV/0!		
SAFETIES	Ü						
	Safeties			0	0		
TIME OF POS	SSESSION						
	Possession		Seconds	1119	1761		
				18.65	29.35		
				Minutes	Minutes		
				Will lates	111110100		